Bring serial access to your
KVM switching applications.
Bring serial access to your
KVM switching applications.
ServSwitch Console Plus
© 2007. All rights reserved. Black Box Corporation.
FREE 24-hour Tech Support: 724-746-5500
blackbox.com

ServSwitch™ Console Plus
4-Port KV101A
8-Port KV102A
16-Port KV103A
To daisychain your system, order…
Expansion Module SW740C-R3-B
To connect multiple chassis, order…
Expansion Cable
10-ft. (3-m) KV140010
35-ft. (10.7-m) KV140035
100-ft. (30.5-m) KV140100
For your serial connections, order…
ServSwitch Console Plus Serial Cables, DTE
DB25 Male/DB9 Female
5-ft. (1.5-m) EHN290-0005
10-ft. (3-m) EHN290-0010
20-ft. (6.1-m) EHN290-0020
35-ft. (10.7-m) EHN290-0035
50-ft. (15.2-m) EHN290-0050
DB25 Male/DB25 Female
5-ft. (1.5-m) EHN291-0005
10-ft. (3-m) EHN291-0010
20-ft. (6.1-m) EHN291-0020
35-ft. (10.7-m) EHN291-0035
50-ft. (15.2-m) EHN291-0050
ServSwitch Console Plus Serial Cables, DCE
DB25 Male/DB9 Male
5-ft. (1.5-m) EHN292-0005
10-ft. (3-m) EHN292-0010
20-ft. (6.1-m) EHN292-0020
35-ft. (10.7-m) EHN292-0035
50-ft. (15.2-m) EHN292-0050
DB25 Male/DB25 Male
5-ft. (1.5-m) EHN293-0005
10-ft. (3-m) EHN293-0010
20-ft. (6.1-m) EHN293-0020
35-ft. (10.7-m) EHN293-0035
50-ft. (15.2-m) EHN293-0050
For CPU or server connections, you’ll need…
CPU/Server to ServSwitch Cables (CPU Cables) for PC
PS/2, Standard
5-ft. (1.5-m) EHN151-0005
10-ft. (3-m) EHN151-0010
20-ft. (6.1-m) EHN151-0020
CPU/Server to ServSwitch Cables (CPU Cables) for PC
PS/2, Coax
2-ft. (0.6-m) EHN382-0002
5-ft. (1.5-m) EHN382-0005
10-ft. (3-m) EHN382-0010
20-ft. (6.1-m) EHN382-0020
35-ft. (10.7-m) EHN382-0035
50-ft. (15.2-m) EHN382-0050
75-ft. (22.9-m) EHN282-0075
100-ft. (30.5-m) EHN282-0100
20-ft. (6.1-m) EHNUSB-0020
Item Code
AT®, Standard
5-ft. (1.5-m) EHN048-0005
10-ft. (3-m) EHN048-0010
USB, Coax
5-ft. (1.5-m) EHN485-0005
10-ft. (3-m) EHN485-0010
20-ft. (6.1-m) EHN485-0020
35-ft. (10.7-m) EHN485-0035
50-ft. (15.2-m) EHN485-0050
75-ft. (22.9-m) EHN485-0075
100-ft. (30.5-m)  EHN485-0100
Sun, Coax
13W3
5-ft. (1.5-m) EHN206-0005
10-ft. (3-m) EHN206-0010
20-ft. (6.1-m) EHN206-0020
35-ft. (10.7-m) EHN206-0035
50-ft. (15.2-m) EHN206-0050
75-ft. (22.9-m) EHN206-0075
100-ft. (30.5-m) EHN206-0100
VGA
5-ft. (1.5-m) EHN515-0005
10-ft. (3-m) EHN515-0010
20-ft. (6.1-m) EHN515-0020
Mac
Standard (DB15)
5-ft. (1.5-m) EHN215-0005
10-ft. (3-m) EHN215-0010
Coax
10-ft. (3-m) EHN208-0010
20-ft. (6.1-m) EHN208-0020
NOTE: Other lengths are available.
For KVM connections, order…
ServSwitch to Keyboard/Monitor/Mouse Cables
(User Cables) for PC
PS/2, Standard
1-ft. (0.3-m) EHN154-0001
5-ft. (1.5-m) EHN154-0005
10-ft. (3-m) EHN154-0010
20-ft. (6.1-m) EHN154-0020
PS/2, Coax
2-ft. (0.6-m) EHN383-0002
5-ft. (1.5-m) EHN383-0005
10-ft. (3-m) EHN383-0010
20-ft. (6.1-m) EHN283-0020
35-ft. (10.7-m) EHN383-0035
50-ft. (15.2-m) EHN383-0050
75-ft. (22.9-m) EHN283-0075
100-ft. (30.5-m) EHN383-0100
AT, Standard
1-ft. (0.3-m) EHN052-0001
5-ft. (1.5-m) EHN052-0005
AT, Coax
10-ft. (3-m) EHN270-0010
20-ft. (6.1-m) EHN270-0020
KV102A: front and rear views
KV140010
5 of 510/1/2007
#10573
724-746-5500    blackbox.com
EHN201
EHNUSB
Item Code
For KVM connections, order…
ServSwitch to Keyboard/Monitor/Mouse Cables
(User Cables) for PC
Sun, Coax, 13W3
1-ft. (0.3-m) EHN201-0001
5-ft. (1.5-m) EHN201-0005
VGA
5-ft. (1.5-m) EHN225-0005
10-ft. (3-m) EHN225-0010
Mac, Standard
1-ft. (0.3-m) EHN210-0001
5-ft. (1.5-m) EHN210-0005
Mac, Coax
10-ft. (3-m) EHN203-0010
20-ft. (6.1-m) EHN203-0020
USB to PS/2 Converter KVUSB
USB to PS/2 Flashable User Cable
1-ft. (0.3-m) EHNUSB-0001
5-ft. (1.5-m) EHNUSB-0005
10-ft. (3-m) EHNUSB-0010
20-ft. (6.1-m) EHNUSB-0020
35-ft. (10.7-m) EHNUSB-0035
50-ft. (15.2-m) EHNUSB-0050
75-ft. (22.9-m) EHNUSB-0075
100-ft. (30.5-m) EHNUSB-0100
Recognize any of these situations?
• You wait more than 30 minutes to get through
to a vendor’s tech support.
• The so-called “tech” can’t help you or gives you